
Uitslag Indoor Vaardigheid Merselo 17 januari 2016

JEUGD 

Rijtuignr

. Naam 1e manche 2e manche totaal Klassering

15 Lara Klapdor 17,00 10,00 27,00 1

11 Pia Schlecher 14,50 20,50 35,00 2

14 Philipp Gunther 17,50 19,00 36,50 3

8 Sam Couwenberg 26,00 27,00 53,00 4

6 Niels Vermeulen 47,50 37,00 84,50 5

ENKELSPAN PONY

Rijtuignr

. Naam 1e manche 2e manche totaal Klassering

3662 Brent Janssen 0,00 0,00 0,00 1

859 Louis van Haren 9,00 8,50 17,50 2

1364 Rhine Holzken 24,50 11,00 35,50 3

21 Paul Vaesen 23,50 25,50 49,00 4

TWEESPAN PONY

Rijtuignr

. Naam 1e manche 2e manche totaal Klassering

3050 Jan Loenen 0,00 0,00 0,00 1

18 Lonneke van de Eijnden 3,00 3,00 6,00 2

13 Jan Geurts 6,00 6,00 12,00 3

1 Frans Kappel 18,50 8,50 27,00 4

17 Frank Knoops 16,50 11,00 27,50 5

15 Jeroen Classens 26,50 11,50 38,00 6

17 Frank Knoops 2e 2,00 3,50 5,50



ENKELSPAN PAARD

Rijtuignr

. Naam 1e manche 2e manche totaal Klassering

20 Harry Joosten 0,00 0,00 0,00 1

2600 Arie Dibbits 3,00 0,00 3,00 2

1232 Piet Peepers 3,00 0,00 3,00 3

1628 Joop Gommers 3,00 6,00 9,00 4

1987 Peter Zegers 0,00 12,00 12,00 5

3533 Jan Tonnaer 9,50 3,00 12,50 6

1919 Bert Berben 15,50 10,50 26,00 7

3 Cheyenne Huskens 24,00 19,50 43,50 8

1987 Peter Zegers 2e 7,50 0,00 7,50

TWEESPAN PAARD

Rijtuignr

. Naam 1e manche 2e manche totaal Klassering

1848 Wim Verhoeven 6,00 3,00 9,00 1

32 Carlo Vermeulen 12,00 3,00 15,00 2

154 Leo van de Burgt 13,00 3,00 16,00 3

4 Gerrit Custers 14,00 5,50 19,50 4

329 Peter Tomassen 14,00 17,00 31,00 5

28 Erik Couwenberg 29,00 22,50 51,50 6

2 Ger Smedts EL 41,50 EL 7

154 Leo van der Burgt 2e 6,00 1,00 7,00

1358 Pierre Sommers 3,00 6,00 9,00
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6 Niels Vermeulen 3 3 3 9 155 232,00 77,00 38,50 47,50 3 3 155 223,00 68,00 34,00 37,00 47,50 84,50

8 Sam Couwenberg 3 3 155 201,00 46,00 23,00 26,00 0 155 209,00 54,00 27,00 27,00 26,00 53,00

11 Pia Schlecher 3 3 6 155 172,00 17,00 8,50 14,50 3 3 3 3 12 155 172,00 17,00 8,50 20,50 14,50 35,00

14 Philipp Gunther 3 3 6 155 178,00 23,00 11,50 17,50 3 3 3 9 155 175,00 20,00 10,00 19,00 17,50 36,50

15 Lara Klapdor 3 3 6 155 177,00 22,00 11,00 17,00 3 3 155 169,00 14,00 7,00 10,00 17,00 27,00
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859 Louis van Haren 3 3 155 167,00 12,00 6,00 9,00 3 3 155 166,00 11,00 5,50 8,50 9,00 17,50

3662 Brent Janssen 0 155 133,00 0 0 0,00 0 155 138,00 0 0 0,00 0,00 0,00

1364 Rhine Holzken 3 3 3 3 12 155 180,00 25,00 12,50 24,50 3 3 155 171,00 16,00 8,00 11,00 24,50 35,50

21 Paul Vaesen 3 3 6 155 190,00 35,00 17,50 23,50 3 3 3 3 12 155 182,00 27,00 13,50 25,50 23,50 49,00
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17 Frank Knoops 0 155 188,00 33,00 16,50 16,50 0 155 177,00 22,00 11,00 11,00 16,50 27,50

1 Frans Kappel 3 3 155 186,00 31,00 15,50 18,50 3 3 155 166,00 11,00 5,50 8,50 18,50 27,00

3050 Jan Loenen 0 155 149,00 0 0 0,00 0 155 144,00 0 0 0,00 0,00 0,00

13 Jan Geurts 3 3 6 155 149,00 0 0 6,00 3 3 6 155 150,00 0 0 6,00 6,00 12,00

18 Lonneke van de Eijnden 3 3 155 149,00 0 0 3,00 3 3 155 144,00 0 0 3,00 3,00 6,00

10 Jan Mertens 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 Frank Knoops 2e 0 155 159,00 4,00 2,00 2,00 0 155 162,00 7,00 3,50 3,50 2,00 5,50

15 Jeroen Classens 0 155 208,00 53,00 26,50 26,50 3 3 155 172,00 17,00 8,50 11,50 26,50 38,00
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1987 Peter Zegers 0 155 138,00 0 0 0,00 3 3 3 3 12 155 132,00 0 0 12,00 0,00 12,00

1628 Joop Gommers 3 3 149 144,00 0 0 3,00 3 3 6 149 136,00 0 0 6,00 3,00 9,00

2600 Arie Dibbits 3 3 149 148,00 0 0 3,00 0 149 132,00 0 0 0,00 3,00 3,00

1919 Bert Berben 3 3 3 9 155 168,00 13,00 6,50 15,50 3 3 6 155 164,00 9,00 4,50 10,50 15,50 26,00

21 Pieter van Dreumel 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 Niet gest.

3533 Jan Tonnaer 3 3 6 155 162,00 7,00 3,50 9,50 3 3 155 148,00 0 0 3,00 9,50 12,50

7 Carmen Zehrt 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 Niet gest.

3 Cheyenne Huskens 3 3 3 3 12 155 179,00 24,00 12,00 24,00 3 3 3 9 155 176,00 21,00 10,50 19,50 24,00 43,50

9 Rolf Coenen 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 Niet gest.

1987 Peter Zegers 2e 3 3 6 155 158,00 3,00 1,50 7,50 0 155 145,00 0 0 0,00 7,50 7,50

1232 Piet Peepers 3 3 155 150,00 0 0 3,00 0 155 150,00 0 0 0,00 3,00 3,00

20 Harry Joosten 0 155 149,00 0 0 0,00 0 155 145,00 0 0 0,00 0,00 0,00
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1848 Wim Verhoeven 3 3 6 169 159,00 0 0 6,00 3 3 169 163,00 0 0 3,00 6,00 9,00

4 Gerrit Custers 3 3 169 191,00 22,00 11,00 14,00 3 3 169 174,00 5,00 2,50 5,50 14,00 19,50

2 Ger Smedts 3 3 3 3 3 15 169 EL EL EL EL 3 3 3 3 12 169 228,00 59,00 29,50 41,50 EL EL

154 Leo van de Burgt 3 3 3 3 12 169 171,00 2,00 1,00 13,00 3 3 169 169,00 0 0 3,00 13,00 16,00

1358 Pierre Sommers 3 3 169 159,00 0 0 3,00 3 3 6 169 152,00 0 0 6,00 3,00 9,00

32 Carlo Vermeulen 0 160 184,00 24,00 12,00 12,00 0 160 166,00 6,00 3,00 3,00 12,00 15,00

28 Erik Couwenberg 3 3 3 3 12 160 194,00 34,00 17,00 29,00 3 3 6 160 193,00 33,00 16,50 22,50 29,00 51,50

154 Leo van der Burgt 2e 3 3 6 169 166,00 0 0 6,00 0 169 171,00 2,00 1,00 1,00 6,00 7,00

329 Peter Tomassen 3 3 6 169 185,00 16,00 8,00 14,00 3 3 3 9 169 185,00 16,00 8,00 17,00 14,00 31,00


